CITY OF TAMPA
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT
Michael W. Chucran, Director
306 E. Jackson Street, 4N  •  Tampa, Florida  33602  •  (813) 274-8456  •  FAX: (813) 274-8080
Bob Buckhorn, Mayor
ADDENDUM 2
DATE:  April 24, 2018
Contract 18-C-00008; City-wide Roadway Improvements and Street Resurfacing - FY18

430-14-23 ERCP (14"X23") (CL IV) LF 200.0 $ $
430-15 15" ROUND STORMWATER PIPE (RCP) (CL III) LF 600.0 $ $
430-18 18" ROUND STORMWATER PIPE (RCP) LF 600.0 $ $
430-19-30 ERCP (19"X30") (CL IV) LF 250.0 $ $
Contract 18-C-00008; City-wide Roadway Improvements and Street Resurfacing - FY18
P-5R
Approx.
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price
430-24 24" ROUND STORMWATER PIPE (RCP) LF 600.0 $ $
430-29-45 ERCP (29"X45") (CL IV) LF 100.0 $ $
430-34-53 ERCP (34"X53") (CL IV) LF 60.0 $ $
430-36 36" ROUND STORMWATER PIPE (RCP) LF 300.0 $ $
430-38-60 ERCP (38"X60") (CL IV)  LF 60.0 $ $
430-42 42" ROUND STORMWATER PIPE (RCP)  LF 150.0 $ $
430-48 48" ROUND STORMWATER PIPE (RCP) LF 150.0 $ $
430-E15 MITERED END SECTION, ELLIP/ARCH, 15" SD EA 1.0 $ $
430-E18 MITERED END SECTION, ELLIP/ARCH, 18" SD EA 2.0 $ $
430-E24 MITERED END SECTION, ELLIP/ARCH, 24" SD EA 2.0 $ $
430-E36 MITERED END SECTION, ELLIP/ARCH, 36" SD EA 1.0 $ $
430-E42 MITERED END SECTION, ELLIP/ARCH, 42" SD EA 1.0 $ $
430-E48 MITERED END SECTION, ELLIP/ARCH, 48" SD EA 1.0 $ $
430-175-118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD L.F. 560.0 $ $
430-963-2 PVC PIPE FOR BACK OF SIDEWALK, NON STANDARD DIAMETER L.F. 3.0 $ $
436-1-1 TRENCH DRAIN, STANDARD L.F. 107.0 $ $
440-117 6" UNDERDRAIN (FDOT) L.F. 120.0 $ $